
R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:43.59

1st
Quarter

1:13.36
(0:29.77)

2nd
Quarter

1:43.81
(0:30.45)

3rd
Quarter

2:12.61
(0:28.80)

4th
Quarter

2:43.70
(0:31.09)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 1
PHOEBE MAJESTIC NZ 

51.30 0:28.80

05.92 09.94 
17.69 1:00.54 0:59.16 0:59.22 0:43.93 [2] 

1:14.11 [3] 1:44.47 [4] 2:13.27 [4] 2:43.70 
1:59.76 

2:03.22 +13m 2:43.70
Q3 Q3

(0:30.18) (0:30.36) (0:28.80) (0:30.42) 

Gary Bond 201m 808m 807m 811m 532m 404m 404m 403m 408m 1619m 

2 8
ALFIE ALWAYS 

52.52 0:28.80

05.35 09.68 
18.62 0:59.66 0:59.25 0:59.94 0:44.15 [3] 

1:13.36 [1] 1:43.81 [1] 2:12.61 [1] 2:43.75 
1:59.60 

2:02.11 +31m 0.6m 
Q1 Q3

(0:29.21) (0:30.45) (0:28.80) (0:31.14) 

Tom Callaghan 203m 810m 807m 808m 551m 406m 404m 403m 404m 1618m 

3 2
IGNITE 

51.26 0:28.81

05.62 09.85 
17.33 1:00.55 0:59.17 1:00.15 0:43.59 [1] 

1:13.78 [2] 1:44.14 [3] 2:12.96 [3] 2:44.30 
2:00.70 

2:03.66 +2m 8.0m 
Q3 Q3

(0:30.19) (0:30.36) (0:28.81) (0:31.34) 

Pete McMullen 202m 807m 806m 806m 527m 404m 403m 403m 403m 1613m 

4 4
VOLTAIN 

51.26 0:28.78

05.86 09.95 
17.56 0:59.64 0:58.27 1:00.41 0:44.42 [5] 

1:14.56 [5] 1:44.05 [2] 2:12.83 [2] 2:44.46 
2:00.05 

2:03.79 +25m 10.2m 
Q3 Q3

(0:30.15) (0:29.49) (0:28.78) (0:31.63) 

Adam Richardson 204m 816m 813m 814m 533m 410m 407m 406m 407m 1630m 

5 5
NO REMORSE 

51.30 0:28.82

05.82 10.01 
18.25 1:00.51 0:59.10 0:59.73 0:44.27 [4] 

1:14.50 [4] 1:44.79 [6] 2:13.60 [6] 2:44.52 
2:00.24 

2:03.25 +12m 10.9m 
Q3 Q3

(0:30.23) (0:30.28) (0:28.82) (0:30.91) 

Brendan Barnes 201m 807m 806m 807m 536m 404m 403m 403m 404m 1614m 

6 7
NATTY PAGGER NZ 

53.24 0:28.51

05.68 09.84 
18.95 0:59.89 0:58.12 0:59.51 0:45.36 [8] 

1:15.65 [9] 1:45.26 [9] 2:13.77 [7] 2:44.78 
1:59.40 

2:02.88 +50m 14.5m 
Q3 Q3

(0:30.28) (0:29.61) (0:28.51) (0:31.00) 

Mathew Neilson 203m 817m 814m 820m 552m 410m 407m 408m 412m 1636m 

7 10
INSTANT DELIGHT NZ 

52.38 0:28.59

06.10 10.71 
20.92 0:59.72 0:58.38 0:59.12 0:45.96 [9] 

1:15.90 [10] 1:45.69 [10] 2:14.28 [9] 2:44.82 
1:58.84 

2:02.34 +58m 15.0m 
Q3 Q3

(0:29.93) (0:29.79) (0:28.59) (0:30.53) 

Darren Weeks 201m 816m 816m 819m 561m 409m 408m 409m 410m 1635m 

Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-27

Race 1: PRYDE''S EASIFEED THREE TROTTERS RATING HANDICAP - 2138m

27 January 2026 - 1:39PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:43.59

1st
Quarter

1:13.36
(0:29.77)

2nd
Quarter

1:43.81
(0:30.45)

3rd
Quarter

2:12.61
(0:28.80)

4th
Quarter

2:43.70
(0:31.09)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 9
FLASH KYVALLEY 

51.66 0:29.07

06.79 12.26 
21.63 0:59.06 0:59.08 0:59.98 0:46.09 [10] 

1:15.15 [7] 1:45.14 [8] 2:14.23 [8] 2:45.13 
1:59.04 

2:03.14 +23m 19.2m 
Q1 Q1

(0:29.07) (0:29.99) (0:29.09) (0:30.89) 

Shane Graham 201m 807m 806m 807m 548m 403m 403m 403m 404m 1614m 

9 6
CROOKWELL EYES 

52.78 0:28.56

05.67 09.83 
18.25 0:59.89 0:58.22 1:00.22 0:45.06 [7] 

1:15.28 [8] 1:44.94 [7] 2:13.50 [5] 2:45.16 
2:00.11 

2:03.74 +34m 19.6m 
Q3 Q3

(0:30.23) (0:29.66) (0:28.56) (0:31.66) 

Gary Whitaker 204m 816m 815m 815m 540m 409m 407m 407m 408m 1632m 

10 3
MEGABAND NZ 

50.72 0:29.70

05.73 10.00 
17.94 1:00.00 0:59.46 1:01.73 0:44.75 [6] 

1:15.00 [6] 1:44.76 [5] 2:14.46 [10] 2:46.49 
2:01.73 

2:05.32 +23m 37.4m 
Q1 Q3

(0:30.24) (0:29.76) (0:29.70) (0:32.03) 

Leonard Cain 204m 816m 812m 811m 534m 409m 407m 406m 405m 1627m 

Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-27

Race 1: PRYDE''S EASIFEED THREE TROTTERS RATING HANDICAP - 2138m

27 January 2026 - 1:39PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:38.20

1st
Quarter

1:07.88
(0:29.68)

2nd
Quarter

1:38.37
(0:30.49)

3rd
Quarter

2:05.98
(0:27.61)

4th
Quarter

2:34.47
(0:28.49)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 5
OHANA DANCER 

54.50 0:27.53

03.82 07.21 
14.18 0:59.99 0:57.96 0:55.97 0:38.50 [2] 

1:08.07 [2] 1:38.50 [2] 2:06.02 [2] 2:34.47 
1:55.96 

1:56.27 +26m 2:34.47
Q3 Q3

(0:29.56) (0:30.43) (0:27.53) (0:28.44) 

Pete McMullen 205m 813m 811m 814m 538m 408m 405m 406m 408m 1627m 

2 3
CAPTAIN NEMO NZ 

54.90 0:27.51

03.79 07.21 
14.32 0:59.99 0:57.94 0:55.85 0:38.82 [4] 

1:08.37 [4] 1:38.80 [4] 2:06.31 [4] 2:34.66 
1:55.84 

1:56.41 +25m 2.5m 
Q4 Q3

(0:29.56) (0:30.43) (0:27.51) (0:28.34) 

Angus Garrard 203m 814m 812m 815m 534m 408m 406m 406m 409m 1629m 

3 7
JEKAMIAS NZ 

56.56 0:27.13

04.03 07.68 
15.04 0:59.95 0:57.54 0:55.41 0:39.42 [7] 

1:08.96 [7] 1:39.37 [7] 2:06.51 [5] 2:34.79 
1:55.36 

1:56.51 +35m 4.2m 
Q3 Q3

(0:29.54) (0:30.41) (0:27.13) (0:28.28) 

Lola Weidemann 207m 814m 813m 820m 540m 408m 406m 407m 413m 1634m 

4 1
BETTOR CHEER NZ 

54.36 0:27.62

03.70 07.07 
14.00 1:00.15 0:58.09 0:56.38 0:38.52 [3] 

1:08.20 [3] 1:38.68 [3] 2:06.30 [3] 2:35.07 
1:56.53 

1:56.72 +4m 8.0m 
Q3 Q3

(0:29.68) (0:30.47) (0:27.62) (0:28.76) 

Will Rothwell 203m 805m 805m 808m 530m 403m 402m 403m 405m 1612m 

5 6
WAR CLUB 

54.90 0:27.48

03.96 07.54 
14.89 0:59.97 0:57.91 0:56.09 0:39.13 [6] 

1:08.67 [6] 1:39.10 [6] 2:06.59 [7] 2:35.20 
1:56.06 

1:56.82 +26m 9.8m 
Q3 Q3

(0:29.54) (0:30.43) (0:27.48) (0:28.61) 

Jonah Hutchinson 205m 814m 811m 813m 537m 408m 406m 406m 407m 1627m 

6 4
COPPERFIELD NZ 

54.22 0:27.59

03.95 07.47 
14.66 1:00.15 0:58.08 0:56.31 0:38.84 [5] 

1:08.50 [5] 1:39.00 [5] 2:06.59 [6] 2:35.31 
1:56.46 

1:56.90 +5m 11.3m 
Q3 Q3

(0:29.66) (0:30.49) (0:27.59) (0:28.72) 

Paige Bevan 203m 805m 805m 807m 531m 403m 402m 403m 405m 1612m 

7 2
IMANI 

54.36 0:27.61

03.60 06.82 
13.57 1:00.17 0:58.10 0:57.13 0:38.20 [1] 

1:07.88 [1] 1:38.37 [1] 2:05.98 [1] 2:35.51 
1:57.30 

1:57.05 +3m 13.9m 
Q3 Q3

(0:29.68) (0:30.49) (0:27.61) (0:29.52) 

Trent Dawson 203m 805m 805m 806m 530m 403m 402m 403m 404m 1611m 

Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-27

Race 2: SUNSHINE STARS YEARLING SALE SUNDAY 22 FEBRUARY PACE -
2138m

27 January 2026 - 2:15PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:39.26

1st
Quarter

1:08.19
(0:28.93)

2nd
Quarter

1:37.49
(0:29.30)

3rd
Quarter

2:04.91
(0:27.42)

4th
Quarter

2:34.34
(0:29.43)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 6
QUADDIE VC NZ 

55.84 0:27.20

05.38 09.13 
16.76 0:57.72 0:56.25 0:56.63 0:39.98 [4] 

1:08.65 [3] 1:37.71 [2] 2:04.91 [1] 2:34.34 
1:54.35 

1:55.63 +26m 2:34.34
Q3 Q3

(0:28.67) (0:29.05) (0:27.20) (0:29.43) 

Pete McMullen 205m 813m 811m 809m 542m 408m 406m 405m 404m 1623m 

2 7
SEND IT 

55.58 0:27.28

05.32 09.19 
17.35 0:57.98 0:56.59 0:55.91 0:40.52 [6] 

1:09.19 [6] 1:38.49 [7] 2:05.78 [6] 2:34.42 
1:53.89 

1:55.15 +32m 1.0m 
Q3 Q3

(0:28.67) (0:29.31) (0:27.28) (0:28.63) 

Shane Graham 202m 806m 808m 817m 547m 403m 403m 405m 412m 1624m 

3 4
FACT FINDER 

55.76 0:27.18

06.09 10.06 
17.70 0:57.61 0:56.20 0:56.21 0:40.68 [7] 

1:09.28 [7] 1:38.30 [6] 2:05.48 [4] 2:34.51 
1:53.82 

1:55.76 +33m 2.3m 
Q3 Q3

(0:28.59) (0:29.02) (0:27.18) (0:29.03) 

Trent Dawson 203m 815m 813m 816m 540m 408m 406m 406m 410m 1631m 

4 5
ITZBUDDHA NZ 

55.87 0:27.15

05.74 09.65 
17.37 0:57.62 0:56.17 0:57.22 0:40.38 [5] 

1:08.99 [5] 1:38.01 [4] 2:05.16 [2] 2:35.24 
1:54.84 

1:56.31 +32m 12.1m 
Q3 Q3

(0:28.60) (0:29.02) (0:27.15) (0:30.07) 

Brendan Barnes 204m 814m 812m 813m 543m 408m 406m 406m 407m 1627m 

5 1
ARKIN WICKED 

53.60 0:27.73

05.72 09.52 
16.30 0:58.34 0:57.15 0:57.61 0:39.56 [2] 

1:08.47 [2] 1:37.89 [3] 2:05.62 [5] 2:35.50 
1:55.95 

1:57.04 -3m 15.6m 
Q3 Q3

(0:28.92) (0:29.42) (0:27.73) (0:29.88) 

Adam Sanderson 202m 805m 803m 804m 526m 402m 403m 400m 404m 1609m 

6 3
AZOR AHAI NZ 

53.86 0:27.80

05.37 09.06 
15.86 0:58.23 0:57.10 0:58.07 0:39.26 [1] 

1:08.19 [1] 1:37.49 [1] 2:05.28 [3] 2:35.56 
1:56.30 

1:57.09 0m 16.4m 
Q3 Q3

(0:28.93) (0:29.30) (0:27.80) (0:30.27) 

Adam Richardson 202m 805m 805m 806m 526m 403m 402m 403m 404m 1612m 

7 2
ALTA SENSATION NZ 

53.60 0:27.86

05.52 09.33 
16.56 0:58.27 0:57.16 0:57.40 0:39.91 [3] 

1:08.88 [4] 1:38.18 [5] 2:06.04 [7] 2:35.57 
1:55.67 

1:57.10 +7m 16.6m 
Q3 Q3

(0:28.97) (0:29.30) (0:27.86) (0:29.54) 

Alanah Richardson 204m 806m 805m 810m 530m 403m 403m 403m 407m 1615m 

Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-27

Race 3: NUTRIEN EQUINE PACERS BAND HANDICAP - 2138m

27 January 2026 - 2:44PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:03.39

1st
Quarter

0:31.39
(0:28.00)

2nd
Quarter

1:03.03
(0:31.64)

3rd
Quarter

1:31.11
(0:28.08)

4th
Quarter

2:00.83
(0:29.72)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 9
CANDYKANE 

55.80 0:27.28

03.70 06.89 
13.69 1:00.53 0:59.11 0:56.45 0:03.85 [7] 

0:32.55 [8] 1:04.38 [8] 1:31.66 [6] 2:00.83 
1:56.98 

1:57.14 +35m 2:00.83
Q3 Q3

(0:28.70) (0:31.83) (0:27.28) (0:29.17) 

Nathan Rothwell 203m 816m 816m 823m 56m 408m 408m 408m 415m 1639m 

2 5
MULLUM DOC 

57.28 0:27.99

03.57 06.69 
12.79 0:59.63 0:59.72 0:57.85 0:03.41 [2] 

0:31.39 [1] 1:03.03 [1] 1:31.11 [1] 2:00.88 
1:57.48 

1:57.18 +9m 0.6m 
Q1 Q1

(0:27.99) (0:31.64) (0:28.08) (0:29.77) 

Angus Garrard 205m 811m 808m 808m 51m 407m 404m 404m 404m 1619m 

3 1
MAGICOL IDEAL NZ 

56.63 0:28.01

03.56 06.65 
12.79 0:59.94 0:59.56 0:57.75 0:03.39 [1] 

0:31.76 [2] 1:03.34 [2] 1:31.35 [3] 2:01.10 
1:57.69 

1:57.40 +6m 3.6m 
Q1 Q3

(0:28.37) (0:31.56) (0:28.01) (0:29.74) 

Jack Chapple 202m 808m 808m 808m 51m 404m 404m 403m 404m 1615m 

4 8
GOOD WORD THAT 

55.40 0:27.98

03.73 06.93 
13.45 0:59.77 0:59.55 0:57.60 0:03.88 [8] 

0:32.09 [4] 1:03.66 [4] 1:31.64 [5] 2:01.25 
1:57.37 

1:57.55 +11m 5.6m 
Q1 Q3

(0:28.20) (0:31.56) (0:27.98) (0:29.62) 

Gary Bond 202m 807m 808m 808m 56m 403m 404m 404m 404m 1615m 

5 7
MAN OF ACTION NZ 

54.18 0:27.96

03.80 07.13 
13.98 0:59.70 0:59.09 0:57.92 0:03.71 [5] 

0:32.28 [6] 1:03.42 [3] 1:31.38 [4] 2:01.34 
1:57.62 

1:57.63 +24m 6.9m 
Q3 Q3

(0:28.56) (0:31.13) (0:27.96) (0:29.96) 

Pete McMullen 206m 820m 813m 812m 52m 413m 407m 406m 406m 1632m 

6 6
LULU LUCIFER 

55.22 0:27.35

03.84 07.17 
14.08 1:00.94 0:59.18 0:56.77 0:03.73 [6] 

0:32.85 [9] 1:04.68 [9] 1:32.03 [9] 2:01.46 
1:57.71 

1:57.74 +31m 8.3m 
Q3 Q3

(0:29.11) (0:31.83) (0:27.35) (0:29.42) 

Lola Weidemann 204m 818m 815m 821m 52m 410m 408m 407m 414m 1639m 

7 3
AMILLIONCHANCES 

56.23 0:27.60

03.65 06.75 
13.13 1:00.23 0:59.41 0:57.75 0:03.52 [3] 

0:31.94 [3] 1:03.75 [5] 1:31.35 [2] 2:01.50 
1:57.98 

1:57.79 +29m 9.0m 
Q1 Q3

(0:28.42) (0:31.81) (0:27.60) (0:30.15) 

Layne Dwyer 203m 816m 818m 822m 52m 408m 408m 410m 412m 1638m 

Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-27

Race 4: SELECTIVE MOTORS ALBION PACE - 1660m

27 January 2026 - 3:17PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:03.39

1st
Quarter

0:31.39
(0:28.00)

2nd
Quarter

1:03.03
(0:31.64)

3rd
Quarter

1:31.11
(0:28.08)

4th
Quarter

2:00.83
(0:29.72)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 2
ROCKNROLL DA GAMA 

54.43 0:27.63

03.70 06.91 
13.50 1:00.48 0:59.42 0:57.62 0:03.56 [4] 

0:32.25 [5] 1:04.05 [6] 1:31.68 [7] 2:01.67 
1:58.10 

1:57.94 +24m 11.1m 
Q3 Q3

(0:28.69) (0:31.79) (0:27.63) (0:29.99) 

Brendan Barnes 204m 816m 815m 817m 51m 409m 408m 407m 410m 1633m 

9 4
ITS ONE LIFE NZ 

53.82 0:27.95

03.89 07.34 
14.17 1:00.19 0:59.54 0:57.69 0:03.89 [9] 

0:32.49 [7] 1:04.08 [7] 1:32.03 [8] 2:01.77 
1:57.88 

1:58.05 +8m 12.5m 
Q3 Q3

(0:28.60) (0:31.59) (0:27.95) (0:29.74) 

Leonard Cain 202m 807m 807m 808m 53m 404m 404m 403m 404m 1615m 

Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-27

Race 4: SELECTIVE MOTORS ALBION PACE - 1660m

27 January 2026 - 3:17PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:03.27

1st
Quarter

0:30.90
(0:27.63)

2nd
Quarter

1:04.15
(0:33.25)

3rd
Quarter

1:32.45
(0:28.30)

4th
Quarter

2:01.47
(0:29.02)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 6
LA SABINA NZ 

57.85 0:27.64

03.52 06.55 
12.57 1:00.89 1:01.56 0:57.32 0:03.27 [2] 

0:30.90 [1] 1:04.15 [1] 1:32.45 [1] 2:01.47 
1:58.21 

1:57.76 +8m 2:01.47
Q1 Q1

(0:27.64) (0:33.25) (0:28.31) (0:29.01) 

Pete McMullen 204m 809m 806m 808m 51m 406m 403m 404m 404m 1617m 

2 2
TOMMY BLIGH 

56.84 0:27.95

03.53 06.56 
12.67 1:01.20 1:01.53 0:57.13 0:03.27 [1] 

0:31.22 [2] 1:04.47 [3] 1:32.75 [4] 2:01.61 
1:58.33 

1:57.90 +3m 1.9m 
Q1 Q1

(0:27.95) (0:33.25) (0:28.28) (0:28.85) 

Will Rothwell 201m 806m 806m 807m 51m 403m 402m 403m 404m 1613m 

3 9
LA BOMBA 

56.16 0:27.88

03.62 06.71 
13.27 1:00.94 1:01.13 0:57.24 0:03.65 [8] 

0:31.53 [5] 1:04.60 [4] 1:32.66 [3] 2:01.84 
1:58.18 

1:58.11 +29m 4.9m 
Q1 Q1

(0:27.88) (0:33.06) (0:28.07) (0:29.17) 

Angus Garrard 203m 815m 815m 819m 55m 408m 407m 408m 411m 1634m 

4 4
BEAU STEELE 

56.16 0:27.88

03.57 06.67 
12.98 1:00.94 1:01.26 0:57.61 0:03.35 [3] 

0:31.22 [3] 1:04.28 [2] 1:32.48 [2] 2:01.90 
1:58.55 

1:58.17 +20m 5.7m 
Q1 Q1

(0:27.88) (0:33.06) (0:28.20) (0:29.41) 

Brendan Barnes 204m 815m 813m 814m 51m 408m 406m 407m 408m 1629m 

5 3
GRACENAVA 

55.44 0:27.96

03.70 07.02 
13.72 1:01.44 1:01.02 0:57.10 0:03.47 [5] 

0:31.85 [7] 1:04.91 [6] 1:32.87 [5] 2:02.02 
1:58.54 

1:58.29 +22m 7.4m 
Q3 Q3

(0:28.38) (0:33.06) (0:27.96) (0:29.14) 

Lola Weidemann 204m 815m 813m 816m 51m 409m 406m 406m 409m 1631m 

6 1
MISTER HART 

55.76 0:28.12

03.59 06.70 
12.99 1:01.40 1:01.52 0:57.28 0:03.36 [4] 

0:31.48 [4] 1:04.78 [5] 1:33.02 [6] 2:02.07 
1:58.68 

1:58.34 +3m 8.0m 
Q1 Q1

(0:28.12) (0:33.28) (0:28.24) (0:29.04) 

Taleah McMullen 202m 806m 806m 807m 51m 403m 403m 403m 404m 1612m 

7 8
JAY TEE TYRON NZ 

55.55 0:28.09

03.61 06.73 
13.24 1:01.47 1:01.37 0:57.03 0:03.62 [7] 

0:31.81 [6] 1:05.10 [7] 1:33.19 [8] 2:02.14 
1:58.50 

1:58.41 +14m 9.0m 
Q1 Q3

(0:28.19) (0:33.28) (0:28.09) (0:28.94) 

Jack Chapple 202m 807m 807m 812m 55m 404m 403m 404m 408m 1619m 

Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-27

Race 5: WOLF SIGNS PACE - 1660m

27 January 2026 - 3:56PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:03.27

1st
Quarter

0:30.90
(0:27.63)

2nd
Quarter

1:04.15
(0:33.25)

3rd
Quarter

1:32.45
(0:28.30)

4th
Quarter

2:01.47
(0:29.02)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 5
VODKA EN ICE 

55.19 0:27.72

03.69 07.07 
14.20 1:01.94 1:00.99 0:56.78 0:03.48 [6] 

0:32.15 [8] 1:05.42 [9] 1:33.14 [7] 2:02.21 
1:58.72 

1:58.47 +18m 9.8m 
Q3 Q3

(0:28.67) (0:33.27) (0:27.72) (0:29.06) 

Leonard Cain 204m 808m 808m 818m 51m 405m 403m 406m 413m 1627m 

9 7
JILLIBY TSUNAMI 

56.81 0:28.21

03.95 07.28 
14.07 1:01.43 1:01.28 0:57.07 0:03.81 [9] 

0:32.17 [9] 1:05.24 [8] 1:33.45 [9] 2:02.31 
1:58.50 

1:58.57 +32m 11.2m 
Q3 Q3

(0:28.36) (0:33.07) (0:28.21) (0:28.86) 

Adam Richardson 204m 815m 816m 824m 52m 408m 407m 410m 415m 1640m 

Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-27

Race 5: WOLF SIGNS PACE - 1660m

27 January 2026 - 3:56PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:03.34

1st
Quarter

0:30.84
(0:27.50)

2nd
Quarter

1:01.50
(0:30.66)

3rd
Quarter

1:30.19
(0:28.69)

4th
Quarter

1:59.02
(0:28.83)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 6
BOSTON BRONSKI 

53.60 0:28.17

03.71 07.06 
14.11 0:58.70 0:58.72 0:56.66 0:03.65 [5] 

0:32.12 [8] 1:02.35 [6] 1:30.84 [6] 1:59.02 
1:55.36 

1:55.38 +29m 1:59.02
Q4 Q4

(0:28.47) (0:30.23) (0:28.49) (0:28.17) 

Matt Elkins 206m 818m 814m 819m 52m 411m 407m 407m 412m 1637m 

2 5
BRIAN CHRISTOPHER 

55.91 0:27.39

03.56 06.68 
13.01 0:58.06 0:59.36 0:57.52 0:03.44 [4] 

0:30.84 [1] 1:01.50 [1] 1:30.19 [1] 1:59.03 
1:55.57 

1:55.39 +11m 0.1m 
Q1 Q1

(0:27.39) (0:30.67) (0:28.69) (0:28.83) 

Angus Garrard 205m 813m 807m 807m 51m 409m 404m 403m 404m 1620m 

3 10
MUCH BETTOR NZ 

55.51 0:27.85

03.71 06.86 
13.60 0:58.10 0:58.75 0:56.99 0:03.96 [10] 

0:31.82 [6] 1:02.07 [4] 1:30.56 [4] 1:59.07 
1:55.09 

1:55.43 +32m 0.7m 
Q1 Q1

(0:27.85) (0:30.25) (0:28.50) (0:28.49) 

Paige Bevan 203m 817m 814m 818m 57m 409m 407m 407m 411m 1635m 

4 4
SPORTS BOUNTY 

57.28 0:27.56

03.54 06.59 
12.66 0:58.47 0:59.53 0:57.18 0:03.39 [2] 

0:30.97 [2] 1:01.87 [3] 1:30.50 [3] 1:59.08 
1:55.65 

1:55.44 +7m 0.8m 
Q1 Q1

(0:27.56) (0:30.91) (0:28.62) (0:28.56) 

Damon Watson 204m 809m 807m 807m 51m 405m 403m 403m 404m 1616m 

5 2
HATTIES JEWEL 

56.41 0:27.94

03.49 06.56 
12.85 0:58.83 0:59.50 0:57.13 0:03.34 [1] 

0:31.27 [3] 1:02.17 [5] 1:30.78 [5] 1:59.30 
1:55.96 

1:55.65 +9m 3.7m 
Q1 Q1

(0:27.94) (0:30.89) (0:28.61) (0:28.52) 

Gary Bond 202m 807m 807m 811m 51m 404m 404m 404m 407m 1618m 

6 7
BURNS BAY 

54.04 0:28.21

03.75 07.09 
14.25 0:58.94 0:58.73 0:56.70 0:03.69 [6] 

0:32.40 [10] 1:02.63 [8] 1:31.13 [8] 1:59.34 
1:55.64 

1:55.69 +30m 4.2m 
Q4 Q4

(0:28.70) (0:30.24) (0:28.49) (0:28.21) 

Taleah McMullen 207m 820m 814m 818m 52m 412m 407m 406m 411m 1637m 

7 1
WARRAWEE FLYER 

54.86 0:28.19

03.57 06.76 
13.14 0:59.06 0:59.44 0:56.90 0:03.43 [3] 

0:31.62 [5] 1:02.49 [7] 1:31.07 [7] 1:59.41 
1:55.96 

1:55.76 +7m 5.3m 
Q1 Q1

(0:28.19) (0:30.87) (0:28.56) (0:28.33) 

Adam Richardson 202m 808m 807m 808m 51m 404m 404m 403m 405m 1616m 

Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-27

Race 6: GARRARDS HORSE & HOUND PACE - 1660m

27 January 2026 - 4:29PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:03.34

1st
Quarter

0:30.84
(0:27.50)

2nd
Quarter

1:01.50
(0:30.66)

3rd
Quarter

1:30.19
(0:28.69)

4th
Quarter

1:59.02
(0:28.83)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 8
DIEGO DELGADO 

54.72 0:28.18

03.56 06.76 
13.42 0:59.10 0:59.43 0:56.74 0:03.70 [8] 

0:31.94 [7] 1:02.81 [9] 1:31.37 [9] 1:59.55 
1:55.84 

1:55.90 +11m 7.2m 
Q1 Q4

(0:28.23) (0:30.87) (0:28.56) (0:28.18) 

Layne Dwyer 202m 807m 807m 808m 55m 404m 403m 403m 405m 1616m 

9 9
TIGER TOMMY NZ 

55.51 0:27.82

03.56 06.69 
13.31 0:58.08 0:58.80 0:57.75 0:03.71 [9] 

0:31.53 [4] 1:01.80 [2] 1:30.34 [2] 1:59.56 
1:55.83 

1:55.91 +26m 7.3m 
Q1 Q1

(0:27.82) (0:30.26) (0:28.54) (0:29.21) 

Jonah Hutchinson 204m 817m 814m 814m 55m 409m 407m 406m 407m 1630m 

10 3
DEEP REGRET 

52.60 0:28.49

03.72 07.03 
13.97 0:59.26 0:59.18 0:57.41 0:03.70 [7] 

0:32.27 [9] 1:02.96 [10] 1:31.45 [10] 2:00.38 
1:56.67 

1:56.70 +18m 18.2m 
Q3 Q3

(0:28.56) (0:30.69) (0:28.49) (0:28.92) 

Leonard Cain 204m 810m 812m 815m 53m 405m 405m 407m 408m 1625m 

Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-27

Race 6: GARRARDS HORSE & HOUND PACE - 1660m

27 January 2026 - 4:29PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:03.37

1st
Quarter

0:30.96
(0:27.59)

2nd
Quarter

1:00.76
(0:29.80)

3rd
Quarter

1:28.79
(0:28.03)

4th
Quarter

1:57.95
(0:29.16)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 10
SARGEANT 

55.26 0:27.61

03.81 07.07 
13.85 0:57.42 0:57.18 0:56.60 0:03.91 [10] 

0:31.76 [6] 1:01.34 [5] 1:28.96 [3] 1:57.95 
1:54.02 

1:54.35 +29m 1:57.95
Q3 Q3

(0:27.85) (0:29.56) (0:27.61) (0:28.99) 

Angus Garrard 204m 816m 814m 818m 56m 410m 406m 408m 410m 1634m 

2 3
SII SEMPRE TILLY 

54.94 0:27.62

03.74 06.94 
13.28 0:57.24 0:57.65 0:57.24 0:03.52 [4] 

0:31.14 [2] 1:00.76 [1] 1:28.79 [1] 1:58.01 
1:54.48 

1:54.40 +22m 0.7m 
Q1 Q1

(0:27.62) (0:29.62) (0:28.03) (0:29.21) 

Darren McCall 205m 818m 812m 813m 51m 412m 406m 406m 407m 1631m 

3 6
LITTLELIONELJAMES 

55.19 0:27.57

03.86 07.31 
14.38 0:58.00 0:57.12 0:56.39 0:03.67 [6] 

0:32.11 [8] 1:01.66 [7] 1:29.24 [5] 1:58.07 
1:54.39 

1:54.46 +29m 1.5m 
Q3 Q3

(0:28.45) (0:29.55) (0:27.56) (0:28.82) 

Leonard Cain 205m 818m 814m 820m 51m 412m 406m 408m 412m 1638m 

4 8
MY ULTIMATE VICTOR 

55.40 0:27.73

03.67 06.80 
13.40 0:57.99 0:57.64 0:56.48 0:03.76 [8] 

0:31.83 [7] 1:01.74 [8] 1:29.47 [7] 1:58.22 
1:54.47 

1:54.61 +11m 3.6m 
Q1 Q3

(0:28.08) (0:29.91) (0:27.73) (0:28.75) 

Nathan Rothwell 203m 804m 806m 811m 55m 402m 402m 404m 406m 1615m 

5 9
DEE TERROR 

54.79 0:27.74

03.67 06.89 
13.52 0:57.34 0:57.63 0:57.28 0:03.72 [7] 

0:31.45 [4] 1:01.06 [3] 1:29.09 [4] 1:58.34 
1:54.62 

1:54.72 +24m 5.2m 
Q1 Q1

(0:27.74) (0:29.60) (0:28.03) (0:29.25) 

Paige Bevan 203m 815m 812m 814m 55m 409m 406m 406m 408m 1629m 

6 7
ROLLYARRRZ NZ 

55.19 0:27.56

03.85 07.28 
14.34 0:58.31 0:57.06 0:56.41 0:03.63 [5] 

0:32.45 [10] 1:01.95 [9] 1:29.52 [8] 1:58.37 
1:54.72 

1:54.75 +31m 5.6m 
Q3 Q3

(0:28.81) (0:29.50) (0:27.56) (0:28.85) 

Adam Richardson 207m 820m 814m 820m 51m 414m 407m 407m 412m 1640m 

7 1
DOOO DONT THINK 

55.76 0:28.07

03.64 06.78 
13.05 0:58.03 0:57.95 0:56.98 0:03.43 [2] 

0:31.57 [5] 1:01.46 [6] 1:29.53 [9] 1:58.45 
1:55.01 

1:54.82 +7m 6.6m 
Q1 Q3

(0:28.15) (0:29.88) (0:28.07) (0:28.91) 

Layne Dwyer 203m 807m 806m 809m 51m 404m 403m 403m 406m 1616m 

Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-27

Race 7: LADBROKES RACING EXTRAS IN MULTI PACE - 1660m

27 January 2026 - 5:07PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:03.37

1st
Quarter

0:30.96
(0:27.59)

2nd
Quarter

1:00.76
(0:29.80)

3rd
Quarter

1:28.79
(0:28.03)

4th
Quarter

1:57.95
(0:29.16)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 4
JUSTROLLINGAROUND 

57.49 0:27.92

03.59 06.61 
12.77 0:57.81 0:57.98 0:57.63 0:03.37 [1] 

0:31.28 [3] 1:01.17 [4] 1:29.26 [6] 1:58.80 
1:55.44 

1:55.17 +4m 11.4m 
Q1 Q1

(0:27.92) (0:29.89) (0:28.09) (0:29.54) 

Damon Watson 202m 806m 805m 807m 51m 404m 402m 403m 404m 1613m 

9 2
POCKET BOOK NZ 

54.83 0:27.52

03.67 06.88 
13.22 0:57.41 0:57.99 0:58.19 0:03.44 [3] 

0:30.96 [1] 1:00.85 [2] 1:28.95 [2] 1:59.05 
1:55.60 

1:55.41 +8m 14.6m 
Q1 Q1

(0:27.52) (0:29.89) (0:28.10) (0:30.09) 

Pete McMullen 203m 810m 805m 807m 51m 408m 402m 403m 404m 1617m 

10 5
ROCKTIME 

53.06 0:28.14

03.96 07.42 
14.19 0:58.28 0:58.02 0:57.56 0:03.76 [9] 

0:32.16 [9] 1:02.04 [10] 1:30.18 [10] 1:59.62 
1:55.86 

1:55.96 +7m 22.4m 
Q3 Q3

(0:28.40) (0:29.88) (0:28.14) (0:29.44) 

Lola Weidemann 204m 808m 806m 808m 51m 405m 403m 404m 404m 1616m 

Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-27

Race 7: LADBROKES RACING EXTRAS IN MULTI PACE - 1660m

27 January 2026 - 5:07PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available
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